S4 - Foam Soap System

Tork Foam Soap Dispenser — with Intuition®

Sensor, Stainless Steel

Tork Image Design Foam Skincare Automatic Dispenser system
features a gently brushed stainless steel with fine lines; and subtle
curves provide clean lines and smooth surfaces. Touch free
convenient dispensing. Easy to load, high capacity refill: 2,500
doses (0.4 ml per dosage). Enclosed system avoids cross
contamination. Refill bottle reduces waste volume by up to 70%;

recyclable plastic bottles. LED refill and low battery light indicators.

Batteries included. Batteries last up to 90,000 doses or 2 years.
QR Code inside dispenser links to videos to show how to replace
refill and batteries.

www.torkusa.com

Width 5in
Depth 5in

Color Stainless




Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286631275
1

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286631272
4

4

125in

111in

12in

13

81lb

1291b

Carton

Pallet
7322540845372
0

0

100in

36in

44in

92 ft3

S4 - Foam Soap System

Refill Options

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam 401211
Soap

Tork Premium Foam Alcohol-Free 401213
Hand Sanitizer

Tork Premium Antibacterial Foam 401212

Soap

Alternative products

571608 570028A

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



